
AGENDA ITEM NO: 20.1 

UNIVERSITY COUNCIL 

FOR INFORMATION 

PRESENTED BY: Chelsea Willness, University Secretary & Chief Governance 
Officer   

DATE OF MEETING: June 17, 2021 

SUBJECT:   University Council Meeting Schedules 2021-22 

DISCUSSION SUMMARY: 
See the attached University Council meeting schedule along with the due dates for the 
submission of reports towards our Council meetings. 

The information contained in both attached documents are also located on our website for 
the next academic year. 
https://governance.usask.ca/council/meetings.php#MeetingSchedule 

ATTACHMENTS: 
1. University Council Schedule 2021-22
2. University Council Report Deadline for Submissions 2021-22

https://governance.usask.ca/council/meetings.php#MeetingSchedule


University Council Meeting Dates 2021-2022 

Meeting Date 

September 16, 2021 

October 21, 2021 

November 18, 2021 

December 16, 2021 

January 27, 2022 (4th week of January) 

No February Meeting 

March 17, 2022 

April 21, 2022 

May 19, 2022 

June 16, 2022 

ATTACHMENT 1



Council Meetings Council Changes Due to Coordinating Comm.

(motions/agenda items)

Once Motion/Agenda Item is Approved by 

Coordinating Comm. - 

Materials/Report is Due to Michelle Kjargaard

(due 2 weeks prior to Council Meeting)

Thursday, September 16, 2021 Monday, August 23, 2021 Wednesday, September 01, 2021

Thursday, October 21, 2021 Monday, September 27, 2021 Wednesday, October 06, 2021

Thursday, November 18, 2021 Monday, October 25, 2021 Wednesday, November 03, 2021

Thursday, December 16, 2021 Monday, November 22, 2021 Wednesday, December 01, 2021

Thursday, January 27, 2022 Tuesday, January 04, 2022 Wednesday, January 12, 2022

No February meeting n/a n/a

Thursday, March 17, 2022 Tuesday, February 22, 2022 Wednesday, March 02, 2022

Thursday, April 21, 2022 Monday, March 28, 2022 Wednesday, April 06, 2022

Thursday, May 19, 2022 Monday, April 25, 2022 Wednesday, May 04, 2022

Thursday, June 16, 2022 Friday, May 20, 2022 Wednesday, June 01, 2022

 Updated:  May 27, 2021

Report Deadline for Submissions

2021-2022 Academic Year

U:\Council\Meetings\2021-2022 Academic Year Council Senate Board Meeting Reports Due Dates draft

ATTACHMENT 2
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